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31

33
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10
21
13
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2023
1.3%
9.9%
0.4%
13.4%
1.3%
14.2%
30.6%
1.3%
4.3%
9.1%
5.6%
8.6%

100.0%

Start 1
Start 2
Start 3
Start 4
Start 5

TOTAL

ABYC
AYC
BC
EYC
HSBC
MCC
NYC
LSYC
PCYC
QCYC
RCYC
TSCC

Year
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Boats/race Boats/race CUM
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29.5
36.7
38.3
36.4
37.2
31.2
32.0
33.2
29.0

28.7

28.8

29.2

29.7 Record day!

30.1

30.4

30.5

30.5

30.7 Record cum!

30.6 Inflection: PER below Cum!!



